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DATE: July 6, 1998
TO: Blanca Bayo, Director, Division of Records and Reporting

FROM: Norcen Davis, Director, Division of Legal Services ()50
Walter D'Haeseleer, Director, Division of Communications
RE: Docket No. 971483-T1 - Initiation of show cause proceedings against Unidial

for violation of Rule 25-4.118, Florida Administrative Code,
!mlmwﬂurhrﬁelacﬁ;m

The settlement amount of $125,000 was received and forwarded to the Comptroller's
Office on June 5, 1998, Order No. PSC-98-0800- AS-T1, issued June 9, 1998, staies that this
docket may be closed administratively upon remittance of the s ‘tlement amo ince the
settlement has been paid and no further action is required, this ¢ «cket closed.
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